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About this response form

This is an easy read response. You may still need 
support to read it. Ask someone you know to 
help you.

Please read “Our plan for transport in North 
Wales”. And then answer the questions in this 
response form.

Please send us your answers by: 14 April 2025.

https://ambitionnorth.wales/north-wales-corporate-joint-committee/regional-transport-plan/north-wales-regional-transport-plan-draft-public-consultation/
https://ambitionnorth.wales/north-wales-corporate-joint-committee/regional-transport-plan/north-wales-regional-transport-plan-draft-public-consultation/
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You can email the form to: 
northwalesregionaltransportplan@arup.com

Or post it to: FREEPOST UGC / ANW

We will listen to what people say. 

Then we will make a final plan in summer 2025

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy 
Read using Photosymbols. To tell us what you think 
about this easy read version, click here.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247

mailto:northwalesregionaltransportplan%40arup.com?subject=
https://www.ldw.org.uk/easy-read-wales/
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://app.photosymbols.com/qr/403527247?token=7adf38b5d9cb492ac081fe722441ad0ecc3850dadcb93504765490dfa71d34f1
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Questions about you

You don’t have to answer the about you questions. 
But it will help us learn more about who takes part.

Please tell us your:

Postcode:

Full Name:
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Age:

Gender:

Email address: 
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Do you identify as disabled?

Yes

No

Do you have a job?

Yes

No

Are you in education or training?

Yes

No
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Questions about the plan

1.	How much do you agree with the changes 
we want to make in the plan?

Strongly agree        

Agree        

Neither        

Disagree        

Strongly disagree
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2.	Please tell us what you think about the 
plan. And any ideas you have:
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3.	Do you agree with how we will check the 
plan?

Strongly agree        

Agree        

Neither        

Disagree        

Strongly disagree
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4.	Please tell us any views or ideas you have 
about checking the plan here:
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5.	Is there anything else you would like to 
say about the plan?
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How we look after your 
personal information

A company called Arup is managing this 
questionnaire for us.

Your private information will not be shared with 
anyone else. We will make sure your information is 
kept safe and private. 

We will not share your personal information with 
your question answers.

Please contact us if you would like any more 
information about this. You can:

Phone: 01172 405 350

Or email: northwalesregionaltransportplan@arup.com

mailto:northwalesregionaltransportplan%40arup.com?subject=
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